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LATVIAN CUP 2019
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
COURSE CHIEF CIVCS Kaspars (LAT)
START REFEREE BUKS Ingus (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE PRANCANS Raivis (LAT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Hard
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 0,2 °C

FINISH : 0,2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

FOGELIS Daniels (LAT)
- A - PRANCĀNS Pauls Pēteris (LAT)
- B - VĪTUMS Aksels (LAT)

DORSS Dinars (LAT)
- A - PRANCĀNS Pauls Pēreris (LAT)
- B - VĪTUMS Aksels (LAT)

COURSE Pilsētas trase Pilsētas trase
START 106 m 106 m
FINISH 16 m 16 m
DROP 90 m 90 m
GATES 13 13
DIRECTIONS 12 12
STARTING TIME 11:00 12:00

F = 0
Number of competitors: 14, Number of NSA: 2
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  MEN'S GIANT SLALOM OFFICIAL RESULTS  

1 3 GEDRA Žaks 1998 LAT SSS / SK Ziemelpols 17.92 (1) 16.96 (1) 34.88

2 1 OPMANIS Lauris 2001 LAT White Rush 18.06 (2) 17.03 (2) 35.09 0.21

3 4 LAZDANS Kristaps 2000 LAT SK Ziemelpols 18.77 (3) 17.49 (3) 36.26 1.38

4 7 ŠVALBE Karlis 1992 LAT SK Pantera 18.97 (5) 17.80 (4) 36.77 1.89

5 5 BELAKOVS Edgars 1999 LAT Virsotne 19.35 (6) 17.85 (5) 37.20 2.32

6 2 CERNEVSKIS Kristers 1999 LAT ASI 18.96 (4) 18.93 (10) 37.89 3.01

7 8 TRUHINS Marks 2002 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 19.66 (7) 18.77 (9) 38.43 3.55

8 6 BEITANS Marcis 2002 LAT Snow Feel 20.08 (8) 18.70 (8) 38.78 3.90

9 10 STUDANS Karlis Aleksandrs 2002 LAT ASI 20.66 (11) 18.63 (7) 39.29 4.41

10 14 MILBRETS Bruno Milbrets 2002 LAT 20.34 (9) 19.11 (12) 39.45 4.57

11 11 GULEVSKIS Ricards 2002 LAT Snow Feel 20.44 (10) 19.10 (11) 39.54 4.66

12 12 SAMAŠKA Linas 1978 LTU Robinzonada Snow Academy 21.44 (12) 19.72 (13) 41.16 6.28

13 9 JURDŽS Janis 2000 LAT Apex 23.24 (13) 18.27 (6) 41.51 6.63

14 13 STEIKUNAS Domantas 1969 LTU Robinzonada Snow Academy 24.48 (14) 21.95 (14) 46.43 11.55
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LATVIAN CUP 2019
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

RUN1 RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  MEN'S GIANT SLALOM RUN1 RESULTS  

1 3 GEDRA Žaks 1998 LAT SSS / SK Ziemelpols 9.06 (1) 8.86 (2) 17.92

2 1 OPMANIS Lauris 2001 LAT White Rush 9.21 (2) 8.85 (1) 18.06 0.14

3 4 LAZDANS Kristaps 2000 LAT SK Ziemelpols 9.35 (3) 9.42 (5) 18.77 0.85

4 2 CERNEVSKIS Kristers 1999 LAT ASI 9.70 (5) 9.26 (3) 18.96 1.04

5 7 ŠVALBE Karlis 1992 LAT SK Pantera 9.63 (4) 9.34 (4) 18.97 1.05

6 5 BELAKOVS Edgars 1999 LAT Virsotne 9.76 (7) 9.59 (6) 19.35 1.43

7 8 TRUHINS Marks 2002 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 9.95 (11) 9.71 (7) 19.66 1.74

8 6 BEITANS Marcis 2002 LAT Snow Feel 9.76 (7) 10.32 (8) 20.08 2.16

9 14 MILBRETS Bruno Milbrets 2002 LAT 9.79 (9) 10.55 (9) 20.34 2.42

10 11 GULEVSKIS Ricards 2002 LAT Snow Feel 9.81 (10) 10.63 (11) 20.44 2.52

11 10 STUDANS Karlis Aleksandrs 2002 LAT ASI 10.09 (12) 10.57 (10) 20.66 2.74

12 12 SAMAŠKA Linas 1978 LTU Robinzonada Snow Academy 10.57 (13) 10.87 (12) 21.44 3.52

13 9 JURDŽS Janis 2000 LAT Apex 9.71 (6) 13.53 (14) 23.24 5.32

14 13 STEIKUNAS Domantas 1969 LTU Robinzonada Snow Academy 11.69 (14) 12.79 (13) 24.48 6.56
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MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

RUN2 RESULTS
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  MEN'S GIANT SLALOM RUN2 RESULTS  

1 3 GEDRA Žaks 1998 LAT SSS / SK Ziemelpols 8.86 (1) 8.10 (2) 16.96

2 1 OPMANIS Lauris 2001 LAT White Rush 8.97 (2) 8.06 (1) 17.03 0.07

3 4 LAZDANS Kristaps 2000 LAT SK Ziemelpols 9.13 (3) 8.36 (4) 17.49 0.53

4 7 ŠVALBE Karlis 1992 LAT SK Pantera 9.37 (4) 8.43 (6) 17.80 0.84

5 5 BELAKOVS Edgars 1999 LAT Virsotne 9.43 (5) 8.42 (5) 17.85 0.89

6 9 JURDŽS Janis 2000 LAT Apex 9.55 (6) 8.72 (7) 18.27 1.31

7 10 STUDANS Karlis Aleksandrs 2002 LAT ASI 9.72 (9) 8.91 (9) 18.63 1.67

8 6 BEITANS Marcis 2002 LAT Snow Feel 9.80 (11) 8.90 (8) 18.70 1.74

9 8 TRUHINS Marks 2002 LAT SSS / SK Pantera 9.66 (8) 9.11 (10) 18.77 1.81

10 2 CERNEVSKIS Kristers 1999 LAT ASI 10.60 (13) 8.33 (3) 18.93 1.97

11 11 GULEVSKIS Ricards 2002 LAT Snow Feel 9.65 (7) 9.45 (12) 19.10 2.14

12 14 MILBRETS Bruno Milbrets 2002 LAT 9.74 (10) 9.37 (11) 19.11 2.15

13 12 SAMAŠKA Linas 1978 LTU Robinzonada Snow Academy 10.22 (12) 9.50 (13) 19.72 2.76

14 13 STEIKUNAS Domantas 1969 LTU Robinzonada Snow Academy 11.16 (14) 10.79 (14) 21.95 4.99


